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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

1/24/2025 7:35:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51822 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
1/24/2025 7:35:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

Test Group TAT

Q1178

USEPA CLPSMO
Contact : AnitaKapadia

DF XS To(gNO i 1/24/2025 2:14:53 PM

Sample ID Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling

Date Days

Q1178-01

Q1178-02

Q1178-03

Q1178-04

Q1178-05

Q1178-06

Q1178-07

Q1178-08

Q1178-09

Q1178-10

MH2GX0

MH2GX0D

MH2GX0S

MH2GZ1

MH2GZz2

MH2GZ3

MH2GZ4

MH2GZ5

MH2HO00

MH2H01

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025




Q1178-11

Q1178-12

Q1178-13

Q1178-14

Q1178-15

Q1178-16

Q1178-17

Q1178-18

Q1178-19

Q1178-20

Q1178-21

Q1178-22

MH2H02

MH2H03

MH2H08

MH2H09

MH2H10

MH2H11

MH2H12

MH2H13

MH2H14

MH2H15

MH2H16

MH2H27

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

01/16/2025

01/16/2025

12/14/2024

12/14/2024

12/14/2024

12/14/2024

12/14/2024

12/14/2024

12/14/2024

12/14/2024

12/14/2024

12/18/2024

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids
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Percent Solids

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids
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Percent Solids
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Percent Solids
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Percent Solids

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP
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10
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02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025

02/07/2025
02/07/2025




WorkList Name :

PB166280

WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkListID: 187175

Department: Digestion Date: 01-27-2025 10:46:03
Raw Sample
Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer mno_.mmm Collect Date Method
Location

Q1178-01 MH2GX0 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO01 c21 12/18/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-02 MH2GX0D Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C21 12/18/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-03 MH2GX0S Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C21 12/18/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-04 MH2GZ1 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C21 12/18/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-05 MH2GZ2 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEPO1 C21 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1178-06 MH2GZ3 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C21 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1178-07 MH2Gz4 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C21 01/16/20256 SFAM_MS
Q1178-08 MH2GZ5 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C21 01/16/20256 SFAM_MS
Q1178-09 MH2H00 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO01 Cc21 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1178-10 MH2H01 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C21 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1178-11 MH2H02 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold degC USEPO1 C21 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1178-12 MH2HO03 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 Cc21 01/16/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1178-13 MH2H08 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 c21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-14 MH2Ho9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEP01 c21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-15 MH2H10 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 c21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-16 MH2H11 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO01 Cc21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-17 MH2H12 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-18 MH2H13 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 c21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-19 MH2H14 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 c21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-20 MH2H15 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 C21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
Q1178-21 MH2H16 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc21 12/14/2024 SFAM_MS
patemime OJ [2F] 25 171 '05 patertime \J |27 (26 1705

Raw Sample Received by: S RD~ 3®+. 4. Raw Sample Received by: M\_O ﬂ,ml_\evu
Raw Sample Relinquished by: \Wa\v 4 M S)fu Page 1 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: .5 ~&‘Bn..+ v n?\U.




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB166280 WorkListID: 187175 Department: Digestion Date: 01-27-2025 10:46:03
Raw Sample
Matrix  Test Preservative Customer Storage Collect Date Method
Customer Sample ;
Location
Q1178-22 MH2H27 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 Cc21 12/18/2024 SFAM_MS
o 1206
paterTime OL|2F|25 110056 Datertime L. |2F (25 :
Raw Sample Received by: 5|47, Bﬁ.._!&wu Raw Sample Received by: d\lb \m.\.\/ v
-} ? ) —
Raw Sample Relinquished by: 2 —v ﬂ,m ;v Page 2 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: [BlR2. Bﬂu.m\wn_w






